As of 8.12.23
Bold=Home
DATE
08/22/2023
08/24/2023
08/29/2023
08/31/2023
09/06/2023
09/09/2023
09/12/2023
09/13/2023
09/15/2023
09/19/2023
09/26/2023
09/28/2023
10/03/2023
10/06/2023
10/10/2023

MIDDLE SCHOOL FALL SCHEDULES
MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL
OPPONENT
Charlotte Prep (A and B)
West Glades Middle School (A and B)
St Stephens Episcopal School (A and B)
@ Bradenton Christian (A and B)
@ Everglades City
Trailblazer Classic
Out of Door Academy (A and B)
@West Glades Middle School (A and B)
Naples Classical Academy (A and B)
@Lakewood Ranch Prep (A and B)
Sarasota Christian School (A and B)
Bradenton Christian (A and B)
Gulf Coast Heat
Everglades City

MS VB Championship Quarter Finals (TBA)

4:00
5:00
5:00
4:00

9:00
4:00
4:30
5:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
4:00
6:00
TBA

DATE
08/28/2023
09/05/2023
09/07/2023
09/14/2023
09/18/2023
09/21/2023
09/28/2023
10/05/2023
10/09/2023
10/12/2023

DATE
08/19/2023
08/26/2023
08/29/2023
09/09/2023
09/12/2023
09/16/2023
09/23/2023
09/26/2023
09/30/2023
10/09/2023

MIDDLE SCHOOL FALL SCHEDULES
MIDDLE SCHOOL FLAG FOOTBALL
OPPONENT

@ Family Christian Academy

@ St. Stephens Episcopal

Lakewood Ranch Prep

The Classical Academy

@ Classical Christian Academy (Ft Myers)
@ Lakewood Ranch Prep

@ Sarasota Christian School

@ St. Stephens Episcopal

@ Classical Christian Academy (Ft Myers)
Gulf Coast Heat

Home games @ Carmalita Football Fields
2605 Carmalita Street

Punta Gorda, FL 33950

MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY
OPPONENT

@ Dunbar Jamboree
@ Lehigh Lightning Invitational
@ Bradenton Christian
@ Ft. Myers High School (Under the Lights)
@ Saint Stephens Episcopal School
@ SWFCA Kings Invitational
@ SSAC - Holloway Park - Lakeland, Fl
Middle School Cross Country (Site TBA)
@ Ave Marie Invite

MAC 2 Championship Out of Door Academy

Saturday meets with High School

TIME
4:00
5:00
4:45
4:45
4:00
4:00
4:00
5:00
4:00
4:45

TIME
7:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.



