A	MIDDLE SCHOOL FALL COUEDINGS			MIDDLE SCHOOL FALL COUEDINGS	
As of 8.12.23 Bold=Home	MIDDLE SCHOOL FALL SCHEDULES  MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL		BL A22	MIDDLE SCHOOL FALL SCHEDULES MIDDLE SCHOOL FLAG FOOTBALL	
DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
08/22/2023	Charlotte Prep (A and B)	4:00	08/28/2023	@ Family Christian Academy	4:00
08/24/2023	West Glades Middle School (A and B)	5:00	09/05/2023	@ St. Stephens Episcopal	5:00
08/29/2023	St Stephens Episcopal School (A and B)	5:00	09/07/2023	Lakewood Ranch Prep	4:45
08/31/2023	@ Bradenton Christian (A and B)	4:00	09/14/2023	The Classical Academy	4:45
09/06/2023	@ Everglades City	5:00	09/18/2023	@ Classical Christian Academy (Ft Myers)	4:00
09/09/2023	Trailblazer Classic	9:00	09/21/2023	@ Lakewood Ranch Prep	4:00
09/12/2023	Out of Door Academy (A and B)	4:00	09/28/2023	@ Sarasota Christian School	4:00
09/13/2023	@West Glades Middle School (A and B)	4:30	10/05/2023	@ St. Stephens Episcopal	5:00
09/15/2023	Naples Classical Academy (A and B)	5:00	10/09/2023	@ Classical Christian Academy (Ft Myers)	4:00
09/19/2023	@Lakewood Ranch Prep (A and B)	4:00	10/12/2023	Gulf Coast Heat	4:45
09/26/2023	Sarasota Christian School (A and B)	4:00		Home games @ Carmalita Football Fields	
09/28/2023	Bradenton Christian (A and B)	4:00		2605 Carmalita Street	
10/03/2023	Gulf Coast Heat	4:00		Punta Gorda, FL 33950	
10/06/2023	Everglades City	6:00			
10/10/2023	MS VB Championship Quarter Finals (TBA)	TBA		MIDDLE SCHOOL CROSS COUNTRY	
			DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
			08/19/2023	@ Dunbar Jamboree	7:00 a.m.
			08/26/2023	@ Lehigh Lightning Invitational	7:00 a.m.
			08/29/2023	@ Bradenton Christian	4:00 p.m.
			09/09/2023	@ Ft. Myers High School (Under the Lights)	6:30 p.m.
			09/12/2023	@ Saint Stephens Episcopal School	4:00 p.m.
			09/16/2023	@ SWFCA Kings Invitational	7:00 a.m.
			09/23/2023	@ SSAC - Holloway Park - Lakeland, FI	7:00 a.m.
			09/26/2023	Middle School Cross Country (Site TBA)	4:00 p.m.
			09/30/2023	@ Ave Marie Invite	7:00 a.m.
			10/09/2023	MAC 2 Championship Out of Door Academy	4:00 p.m.
			III		